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202001170000
23580

01/17/2020
10:36:02

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HERMANY
DANIEL

Instr
#:20191009000
372890

202004140001
44560

04/14/2020
09:01:33

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DENNISON
KIMBERLY

Instr
#:20191009000
372860

202007140002
92290

07/14/2020
12:59:15

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TRUDELL
KEITH

38 49 Lot#:130
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE 2

202007140002
92310

07/14/2020
01:01:22

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN COLLIER LEE 33 45 Lot#:26
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER

202010130004
65560

10/13/2020
03:39:30

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WEAR FRANK Instr
#:20180614000
211490

202005280002
13040

05/28/2020
10:11:07

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DAVIS BAKARI
R

33 45 Lot#:76
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER

202005280002
13060

05/28/2020
10:17:41

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HARRIS
BRITTANY

38 49 Lot#:163
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER

202007140002
92300

07/14/2020
01:00:19

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HANNON
EDWARD

33 45 Lot#:33
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE 1

202008170003
54000

08/17/2020
11:02:33

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRUDELL
KEITH

Instr
#:20200714000
292290

202009110004
04840

09/11/2020
08:16:36

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS BAKARI
R

Instr
#:20200528000
213040

202011060005
06360

11/06/2020
09:29:17

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES COLLIER LEE Instr
#:20200714000
292310



202012010005
46760

12/01/2020
10:11:01

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20191009000
372840


