Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001170000 23580	01/17/2020 10:36:02	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMANY DANIEL					Instr #:20191009000 372890	
202004140001 44560	04/14/2020 09:01:33	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNISON KIMBERLY					Instr #:20191009000 372860	
202007140002 92290	07/14/2020 12:59:15	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TRUDELL KEITH			38	49		Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE 2
202007140002 92310	07/14/2020 01:01:22	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	COLLIER LEE			33	45		Lot#:26 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER
202010130004 65560	10/13/2020 03:39:30	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAR FRANK					Instr #:20180614000 211490	
202005280002 13040	05/28/2020 10:11:07	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIS BAKARI R			33	45		Lot#:76 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER
202005280002 13060	05/28/2020 10:17:41	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HARRIS BRITTANY			38	49		Lot#:163 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER
202007140002 92300	07/14/2020 01:00:19	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HANNON EDWARD			33	45		Lot#:33 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE 1
202008170003 54000	08/17/2020 11:02:33	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUDELL KEITH					Instr #:20200714000 292290	
202009110004 04840	09/11/2020 08:16:36	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS BAKARI R					Instr #:20200528000 213040	
202011060005 06360	11/06/2020 09:29:17	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLIER LEE					Instr #:20200714000 292310	

	10:11:01	COTTAGES AT CHESSER OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor		ALLEN MATTHEW					Instr #:20191009000 372840	
--	----------	--	---------	--	------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--